
Release Date
Average Sales Price  

& Unit Status 
Statistical Month

1Total Shipments 
Statistical Month

Tuesday: January 7, 2025 August 2024 November 2024

Thursday: February 6, 2025 September 2024 December 2024

Thursday: March 6, 2025 October 2024 January 2025

Monday: April 7, 2025 November 2024 February 2025

Tuesday: May 6, 2025 December 2024 March 2025

Thursday: June 5, 2025 January 2025 April 2025

Monday: July 7, 2025 February 2025 May 2025

Wednesday: August 6, 2025 March 2025 June 2025

Monday: September 8, 2025 April 2025 July 2025

Monday: October 6, 2025 May 2025 August 2025

Thursday: November 6, 2025 June 2025 September 2025

Thursday: December 4, 2025 July 2025 October 2025

Wednesday: January 7, 2026 August 2025 November 2025

Thursday: February 5, 2026 September 2025 December 2025

Thursday: March 5, 2026 October 2025 January 2026

Monday: April 6, 2026 November 2025 February 2026

Wednesday: May 6, 2026 December 2025 March 2026

1 Shipments to States tables are released on month behind the total shipments.
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